VH STAN

Born 6/21/2015

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLCANMO000012189051

Herdbook number

FIN 98214
SWE 92122
DNK 258612

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLCANMO000012189051/HOL

3/12/2026
Trait # Daughters # Herds Supersire
Yield 2959 1350 el HOLUSAMO00006998134
Supershot 9
Udder health 3063 1476 <f{i) HOLNLDMO00075589890
Conformation 1326 624 3 Rose Superclass

Zeil HOLDEUF00053674539
9

Freddie
\Y/[es HOLUSAMO00006099695
6

Breed proportions

Stantons Freddie Cameo
HOLCANF00001108391

HOL Da
a3

100 \"[€]p8 HOLCANF00000798074

1

'\SAGD Lucky Star

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

104
98
98

110

109

100
96
96

112

102
93
97

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




