

Born	6/21/2015
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLCANM000012189051

Herdbook number	
FIN	98214
SWE	92122
DNK	258612

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	2959	1350
Udder health	3063	1476
Conformation	1326	624

  

Breed proportions	
Breed %	HOL 100

Sire	Supershot HOLNLDM00075589890 3	PGS	Supersire HOLUSAM00006998134 9
		PGD	Rose Superclass HOLDEUF00053674539 9
Da m	Stantons Freddie Cameo HOLCANF00001108391 3	MGS	Freddie HOLUSAM00006099695 6
		MGD	HOLCANF00000798074 1
		MGD S	Lucky Star

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-2							
Yield	103				■			
Growth	124					■		
Fertility	85			■				
Birth	98				■			
Calving	104				■			
Udder health	98				■			
General health	98				■			
Claw health	110					■		
Frame	109					■		
Feet & legs	100				■			
Udder	96				■			
Milkability	96				■			
Temperament	112					■		
Longevity	102				■			
Youngstock survival	93			■				
Saved feed	97			■				



**faba**